INDOT
Yeager Road Reconstruction, PH 1

Yeager Road Reconstruction
PH1
CHANGE ORDER NOS. 3,4,5and 6

Original Contract: S 2,319,139.20
Change Order Nos. 1 and 2 - 11,866.30
S 2,307,272.90
Change Order No. 3 + 293.06
S 2,307,565.96
Change Order No. 4 + 2,967.63
S 2,310,533.59
Change Order No. 5 + 7,744.95
S 2,318,278.54
Change Order No. 6 + 10,736.13

$ 2,329,014.67

Approved at a meeting of the West Lafayette Redevelopment Commission held on Wednesday,
June 20, 2012 at the West Lafayette City Hall, 609 West Navajo St., West Lafayette, Indiana
47906

WEST LAFAYETTE REDEVELOPMENT COMMISSION

BY:
Lawrence T. Oates, President

Attest:

Linda M. Sorensen, Secretary




Contract No:R -31223 Change Order No.: 003

INDIANA Department of Transportation Page: 1

Construction Change Order and Time Extension Summary

Contract Information

District: CRAWFORDSVILLE
DISTRICT

Change Order Information
Date Generated: 06/05/2012

Contract No.: R -31223
AE:Seef, Erik

Change Order No.: 003
Date Approved: 00/00/0000

Reason Code: CHANGED COND, Construction Related

Description: Parking Bumbers, Reset
Original Contract Amount

Current Change Order Amount

Total Previous Approved Changes
Total Change To-Date

Modified Contract Amount

Time Extension Information
Date Initiated 00/00/0000

Original Contract Time

Time Element Description:
Current Time Extension

Previous Time Approved

Revised Contract Time

$2,319,139.20
$ 293.06
$-11,866.30
$-11,573.24

$ 2,307,565.96

Date Completed 00/00/0000

Letting Date;11/16/2011
PE/S:Dowty, Chris

EWA: N or Force Acct: Y

Percent: 0.013 %
Percent: -0.512 %
Percent; -0.499 %

Status:Draft

SS Completion Date 00/00/0000 or SS Calendar/Work Days 0

SP Date 00/00/0000
(SS = Standard Specification,

SS Days 0 SP Days 0

SS Days by AE: DCE:

or SP Days
SP = Special Provision)

SP Days Value $ 0.00

SS Days

SCE: DDCM:

SP Days Value $

SS Completion Date 00/00/0000 or SS Calendar/Work Days 0

SS Date 00/00/0000

or SP Days 0




Contract No:R -31223 Change Order No.: 004
INDIANA Department of Transportation Page: 1
Construction Change Order and Time Extension Summary

Contract Information Contract No.: R -31223 Letting Date:11/16/2011

District: CRAWFORDSVILLE AE:Seef, Erik PE/S:Dowty, Chris Status:Draft
DISTRICT

Change Order Information Change Order No.: 004 EWA: Y or Force Acct: Y

Date Generated: 00/00/0000 Date Approved: 00/00/0000

Reason Code: ERRORS & OMISSIONS, Design Related
Description; Temporary Walking Path

Original Contract Amount $2,319,139.20
Current Change Order Amount $2,967.63 Percent: 0.128 %
Total Previous Approved Changes $-11,866.30 Percent: -0.512 %
Total Change To-Date $ -8,898.67 Percent: -0.384 %
Modified Contract Amount $ 2,310,240.53

Time Extension Information

Date Initiated 00/00/0000 Date Completed 00/00/0000
Original Contract Time SS Completion Date 00/00/0000 or SS Calendar/Work Days 0
SP Date 00/00/0000 or SP Days

(§S = Standard Specification, SP = Special Provision)

Time Element Description:

Current Time Extension SS Days 0 SP Days 0 SP Days Value $ 0.00

Previous Time Approved SS Days by AE: DCE: SCE.____ DDCM.___
SS Days SP Days Value $

Revised Contract Time SS Completion Date 00/00/0000 or SS Calendar/Work Days 0

SS Date 00/00/0000 or SP Days 0




Contract No:R -31223

Change Order No.: 005

INDIANA Department of Transportation Page: 1
Construction Change Order and Time Extension Summary

Contract Information

District: CRAWFORDSVILLE
DISTRICT

Change Order Information
Date Generated: 00/00/0000

Contract No.: R -31223 Letting Date:11/16/2011

AE:Seef, Erik PE/S:Dowty, Chris Status:Draft

Change Order No.: 005 EWA: N or Force Acct: Y
Date Approved: 00/00/0000

Reason Code: CHANGED COND, Utilities Related
Description: Sanitary in Conflict with Proposed Storm

Original Contract Amount

Current Change Order Amount
Total Previous Approved Changes

Total Change To-Date
Modified Contract Amount

Time Extension Information
Date Initiated 00/00/0000

Original Contract Time

Time Element Description:
Current Time Extension

Previous Time Approved

Revised Contract Time

$2,319,139.20

$7,744.95 Percent: 0.334 %

$-11,866.30 Percent: -0.512 %

$-4,121.35 Percent: -0.178 %
$2,315,017.85

Date Completed 00/00/0000

SS Completion Date 00/00/0000 or SS Calendar/Work Days 0
SP Date 00/00/0000 or SP Days
(SS = Standard Specification, SP = Special Provision)

SS Days 0 SP Days 0 SP Days Value $ 0.00
SS Days by AE: DCE: SCE: DDCM:
SS Days SP Days Value $

SS Completion Date 00/00/0000 or SS Calendar/Work Days 0
SS Date 00/00/0000 or SP Days 0




Contract No:R -31223 Change Order No.: 006
INDIANA Department of Transportation Page: 1
Construction Change Order and Time Extension Summary

Contract Information Contract No.; R -31223 Letting Date:11/16/2011

District: CRAWFORDSVILLE AE:Seef, Erik PE/S:Dowty, Chris Status:Draft
DISTRICT

Change Order Information Change Order No.: 006 EWA: N or Force Acct: Y

Date Generated: 00/00/0000 Date Approved: 00/00/0000

Reason Code: CHANGED COND, Ultilities Related
Description: New Sanitary Lateral

Original Contract Amount $2,319,139.20
Current Change Order Amount $10,736.13 Percent: 0.463 %
Total Previous Approved Changes $-11,866.30 Percent: -0.512 %
Total Change To-Date $-1,130.17 Percent: -0.049 %
Modified Contract Amount $2,318,009.03

Time Extension Information

Date Initiated 00/00/0000 Date Completed 00/00/0000
Original Contract Time SS Completion Date 00/00/0000 or SS Calendar/Work Days 0
SP Date 00/00/0000 or SP Days

(SS = Standard Specification, SP = Special Provision)

Time Element Description:

Current Time Extension SS Days 0 SP Days 0 SP Days Value $ 0.00

Previous Time Approved SS Days by AE: DCE: SCE._____ _DbCM.__
SS Days SP Days Value $

Revised Contract Time SS Completion Date 00/00/0000 or SS Calendar/Work Days 0

SS Date 00/00/0000 or SP Days 0




